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Part Number

185510-01
792123
374144
745998-02
796422
000000-00
798122
374747-02
844977
844977V
844982-00

844982-00V

000000-00
185525-00
792648
745819
745819V
817213
930243
809648
809648V
185300-02
185227-00
000000-00
851901
798117
798117V

PartsList for GL400-B3 Type 1

Description

MOTOR

SLEEVE

FAN

SPOOL & LINE
WASHER

No Longer Available
SPRING

SPOOL CAP
MOTOR HOUSING
MOTOR HOUSING
TUBE CLAMP
TUBE CLAMP

No Longer Available
TUBE

LEAD

AUX HANDLE
AUX HANDLE
SCREW

NUT

HANDLE

HANDLE

CORD

CORD PROTECTOR
No Longer Available
ACTUATOR
TRIGGER
TRIGGER

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

24
25
30
31
34
35
36
38
38
39
40
41
42
43

Part Number

994808
330019-04
747634-00
832998-05
747949
185501-00
000000-00
185384-01
185384-00
792048
185508-01
792218
847699
798501

PartsList for GL400-B3 Type 1

Description

CORD CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH
ACTUATOR
ADAPTOR

No Longer Available
INSTR. LABEL
INSTR. LABEL
IDENT. LABEL
NAMEPLATE
WARNING LABEL
GUARD,BLADE
CLAMP
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Qty Required
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